
January 28, 2015 
Citrus Industry Food Safety Workshop 

Speaker Contact Information 
 
 
 
James Gorny 
Produce Marketing Association 
VP Food Safety & Technology 
jgorny@pma.com 
(302) 607-2197 
 
 
Courtney Parker 
Fresh Express 
VP of Food Safety and Quality 
cparker@chiquita.com 
 
 
Greg Nelson 
Western Growers Insurance Services 
Assistant VP, Director of Commercial Lines & Risk Management 
gnelson@wga.com 
(949) 885-2287  
 
 
Trevor Suslow 
UC Davis 
Postharvest Specialist 
tvsuslow@ucdavis.edu 
(530) 754-8313 
 
 
Linda Harris 
UC Davis 
Food Safety/Mico Specialist 
ljharris@ucdavis.edu 
(530) 754-9485 
 
 
Elis Owens/Jeremy Adler 
Birko Corporation 
eowens@birkocorp.com 
jadler@birkocorp.com 
(800) 525-0476 
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